S. Houston, TX  | Corpus Christi, TX | Prairieville, LA | Broken Arrow, OK • (800) 456-8721 • info@USAIndustries.com • USAIndustries.com • ©2025 USA Industries • ISO 9001:2015
S I N C E  1 9 8 2
®
GripSafe® XL Large Diameter Piping
High-Pressure Isolation & Test Plug
Safer, More Efficient Hydrostatic & Pneumatic Pipe Testing
M-PIP-GSXL-LS-1.1.1
Pressure testing large-diameter pipe concentrates enormous stored energy—creating one of the most serious

Thread
Back
Pressure
Rating
(PSI)
O.A.L.
(in)
E.B.L.
Energized
Body
Length
Norm  Max.
36
.375 - .750 GSSTXL-I-S-3600-0750WT 34.125 34.5-35.25 3,250
250 600 1-7/8 2 MNPT 1 MNPT 3,000 38.50 31.63
.875 - 1.250 GSSTXL-I-S-3600-1250WT 33.125 33.5-34.25 3,150
1.375 - 1.750 GSSTXL-I-S-3600-1750WT 32.125 32.5-33.25 2,800
1.875 - 2.250 GSSTXL-I-S-3600-2250WT 31.125 31.5-32.25 2,700
42
.375 - .750 GSSTXL-I-S-4200-0750WT 40.125 40.5-41.25 4,400
250 600 1-7/8 2 MNPT 1 MNPT 2,500 38.50 31.63
.875 - 1.250 GSSTXL-I-S-4200-1250WT 39.125 39.5-40.25 4,300
1.375 - 1.750 GSSTXL-I-S-4200-1750WT 38.125 38.5-39.25 3,950
1.875 - 2.250 GSSTXL-I-S-4200-2250WT 37.125 37.5-38.25 3,850
48
.375 - .750 GSSTXL-I-S-4800-0750WT 46.125 46.5-47.25 5,450
250 600 1-7/8 2 MNPT 1 MNPT 2,000 38.50 31.63
.875 - 1.250 GSSTXL-I-S-4800-1250WT 45.125 45.5-46.25 5,350
1.375 - 1.750 GSSTXL-I-S-4800-1750WT 44.125 44.5-45.25 5,200
1.875 - 2.250 GSSTXL-I-S-4800-2250WT 43.125 43.5-44.25 5,000
WORLDS MOST ADVANCED ENGINEERED PIPE PLUG
• 21 patents & 7 trademarks – protecting innovation in U.S. and Global markets
• Patented technology supercedes old fashioned design used for the past 65+ years
INDEPENDENTLY ACTUATING WEDGE SYSTEM